
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINORITY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:581
ANSWERED ON:27.07.2006
EXPLOITATION OF MINORITIES
Tripathy Shri Braja Kishore

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Commission for Minorities has made any study in regard to exploitation of minorities in various States;

(b) if so, the details in this regard;

(c) the details of the organisations found responsible for exploitation of minorities in various States; and

(d) the steps taken by the Government to check recurrence of such incidents?

Answer

MINISTER OF MINORITY AFFAIRS (SHRI A.R. ANTULAY)

(a) : The National Commission for Minorities has reported it has not made any such study.

(b) to (d): Does not arise.
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